VEDA WM

pendant luminaire
item nr. 16/2107.22/5300

color mat black
material aIu!‘nlmlum + opal glass
satinised
dimensions D 440 mm x H 2,000 mm
lightsource 1xE27,1W-60W
control other
light emission direct
degree of protection IP20
130

2000

3L
4
(s8]
o
o{ .
<
3

www.helestra.de data sheet 16/2107.22/5300 last updated 30.06.2024 errors and changes excepted



